—— Fits standard 5 or 6 inch recessed
downlight fixtures
—— Millions of color options
—— LED lamp adjustable between
soft white, bright white, and
daylight white
—— On/Off/Dimming functions
—— Color temperature tunable

Prepared by
Specification Data
Ordering Guide
LED 21 RTHO DIM 56 RGBW S+
LED	 Wattage	 Lamp Type	 Dimming	 Fits 5" & 6"	 Red, Green, Blue and	 SMART+
21	 High Output		 Frames	 Adjustable White
(A) (B)
MOL Diameter
in (mm)	 in (mm)
RT6 HO RGBW	 4.29 (109)	 7.34 (186.5)
Lamp Dimensions
B
A
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2018 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.